2021

Earnings report

Summary

All earnings sources

Listings

Listing

Gross earnings

$64,988.74

Moonlight Bungalow by the Village, Lake, Mountains

Payout methods

Payout method

Philip Stancil, Checking 1291 (USD)

Monthly earnings

Month
January
February
March

April

May

June

July
August
September

October

888 Brannan Street
San Francisco, CA 94103
Airbnb tax ID number: 26-3051428

Host name: Greer And Phil Stancil
User ID: 97259507
Report generated: August 21,2024

Adjustments’ Service fees® Taxes® Total (USD)
-$160.00 -$1,946.66 $0.00 $62,882.08
Grossearnings  Adjustments'  Service fees? Taxes® Total (USD)

$64,888.74 $0.00

Gross earnings
$4,941.00
$7,980.00
$6,008.00
$3,714.00
$4,420.00

$5,411.74
$5,793.00
$4,609.00
$4,211.00

$3,613.00

-$1,946.66  $0.00  $62,942.08

Total (USD)

$62,882.08

Total (USD)
$4,795.77
$7,740.60
$5,827.76
$3,602.58
$4,207.40
$5,249.39

$5,619.21
$4,470.73
$4,004.67

$3,504.61



November $5,192.00 $5,036.24

December $9,096.00 $8,823.12

Adjustments can be reservation changes, cancellations, and more.

The host service fee for listings is 3%, and the host service fee for Experiences is 20%.

Income tax withheld.



