

888 Brannan Street San Francisco, CA 94103 Airbnb tax ID number: 26-3051428

Host name: Greer And Phil Stancil User ID: 97259507 Report generated: August 21, 2024

2021

Earnings report

Summary	Gross earnings	Adjustments ¹	Service fees ²	Taxes ³	Total (USD)
All earnings sources	\$64,988.74	-\$160.00	-\$1,946.66	\$0.00	\$62,882.08

Listings

Listing	Gross earnings	Adjustments ¹	Service fees ²	Taxes ³	Total (USD)
Moonlight Bungalow by the Village, Lake, Mountains	\$64,888.74	\$0.00	-\$1,946.66	\$0.00	\$62,942.08

Payout methods

Payout method	Total (USD)
Philip Stancil, Checking ·····1291 (USD)	\$62,882.08

Monthly earnings

Month	Gross earnings	Total (USD)
January	\$4,941.00	\$4,795.77
February	\$7,980.00	\$7,740.60
March	\$6,008.00	\$5,827.76
April	\$3,714.00	\$3,602.58
May	\$4,420.00	\$4,207.40
June	\$5,411.74	\$5,249.39
July	\$5,793.00	\$5,619.21
August	\$4,609.00	\$4,470.73
September	\$4,211.00	\$4,004.67
October	\$3,613.00	\$3,504.61

November	\$5,192.00	\$5,036.24
December	\$9,096.00	\$8,823.12

 $\label{lem:condition} \mbox{Adjustments can be reservation changes, cancellations, and more.}$

The host service fee for listings is 3%, and the host service fee for Experiences is 20%.

Income tax withheld.